
All General English levels: Beginner, Elementary, Pre-Intermediate, Intermediate, Upper-Intermediate and Advanced:      
CEFR A1, A2, A2+, B1,B1+, B2, B2+, C1, C2

London - Oxford Street
Lessons Courses Timetables 1-4 weeks 5-12 weeks 13-23 weeks 24-35 weeks 36+ weeks

OHC 15 General English  
(AM, P1 and P2)

IELTS Preparation* (AM)

Business English * P1

Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1)

Cambridge Exam Preparation, FCE 
and CAE* (P1)

*Subject to English level and course 
availability

AM 9:00-12:00
P1 12:30-15:30
P2  15:30-18:30

£210
£190
£120

£200
£180
£115

£190
£170
£110

£175
£160
£105

£170
£150
£100

OHC 20 General English Plus 

15 hours of General English + one hour 
of conversation and pronunciation

*Subject to English level and course 
availability

AM 9:00 -14:00      
PM 13:00 -14:00  
/ 15:30 -16:30

£245
£225

£235
£215

£225
£205

£215
£195

£205
£185

OHC 30 Intensive General English

General English with IELTS Prep*

General English with Cambridge Prep*

General English with Business 
English*

General English with Conversation 
and Pronunciation*

*Subject to English level and course 
availability

AM 9:00-15:30
P1 12:30-18:30

£315
£255

£300
£245

£290
£235

£255
£225

£250
£215

One to One Lesson Time can be arranged on an 
individual basis

flexible 1-4 lessons 
£70/hour

5-9 lessons 
£65/hour

10-14 lessons 
£60/hour

15+ lessons 
£50/hour

Two-to-One Lesson times can be arranged on an 
individual basis

flexible 1-4 lessons 
£105/hour

5-9 lessons 
£95/hour

10-14 lessons 
£85/hour

15+ lessons 
£75/hour

Minimum 
English level  
require-
ments	

IELTS, Business English, Conversation and Pronunciation, FCE =  B2, 
CAE = C1

Note:
•	 Minimum age for students in adult international classes is 16 years old.
•	 OHC 15 = 13 hrs 45 minutes classroom teaching per week. 
•	 OHC 20 = 18 hours and 45 minutes classroom teaching per week.
•	 OHC 30  = 27 hours and 30 minutes classroom teaching per week.

2019 UK DATES AND FEES 
INFORMATION



Richmond
Lessons Courses Timetables 1-4 weeks 5-12 weeks 13-23 weeks 24-35 weeks 36+ weeks

OHC 15 General English  (AM)
Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1)
*Subject to English level and course 
availability

AM 9:30-12:30
P1 13:30-16:30

£210
£190

£200
£180

£190
£170

£175
£160

£170
£150

OHC JR Junior Summer General English  
Ages 12-15                 

AM 9:00-12:00 £210/week    1/7/19 – 26/7/19

OHC 20 General English Plus 
15 hours of General English + one hour of 
conversation and pronunciation
*Subject to English level and course  
availability

AM 9:30 -14:30      
PM 13:00 -14:00  
/ 15:30 -16:30

£245
£225

£235
£215

£225
£205

£215
£195

£205
£185

One to One Lesson Time can be arranged on an 
individual basis

flexible 1-4 lessons 
£70/hour

5-9 lessons 
£65/hour

10-14 lessons 
£60/hour

15+ lessons 
£50/hour

Two-to-One Lesson times can be arranged on an 
individual basis

flexible 1-4 lessons 
£105/hour

5-9 lessons 
£95/hour

10-14 lessons 
£85/hour

15+ lessons 
£75/hour

Minimum English 
level requirements

Conversation and Pronunciation,   =  B2

Oxford
Lessons Courses Timetables 1-4 weeks 5-12 weeks 13-23 weeks 24-35 weeks 36+ weeks

OHC 15 General English  (AM, P1 )
IELTS Preparation* (P1 )
Business English * (P1)
Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1
Cambridge Exam Preparation, FCE and 
CAE* (P1)
*Subject to English level and course availability

AM 9:00-12:00
P1 12:30-15:30

£210
£190

£200
£180

£190
£170

£175
£160

£170
£150

OHC 20 General English Plus 
15 hours of General English + one hour of 
conversation and pronunciation
*Subject to English level and course availability

AM 9:00 -14:00      
PM 13:00 -14:00  
/ 15:30 -16:30

£245
£225

£235
£215

£225
£205

£215
£195

£205
£185

OHC 30 Intensive General English
General English with IELTS Prep*
General English with Cambridge Prep*
General English with Business English*
General English with Conversation and 
Pronunciation*
*Subject to English level and course availability

AM 9:00-15:30 £315 £300 £290 £255 £250

One to One Lesson Time can be arranged on an 
individual basis

flexible 1-4 lessons 
£70/hour

5-9 lessons 
£65/hour

10-14 lessons 
£60/hour

15+ lessons 
£50/hour

Two-to-One Lesson times can be arranged on an 
individual basis

flexible 1-4 lessons 
£105/hour

5-9 lessons 
£95/hour

10-14 lessons 
£85/hour

15+ lessons 
£75/hour

Minimum English 
level requirements

IELTS, Business English, Conversation and Pronunciation, FCE =  B2, 
CAE = C1



Stratford-upon-Avon
Lessons Courses Timetables 1-4 weeks 5-12 weeks 13-23 weeks 24-35 weeks 36+ weeks

OHC 15 General English  (AM, P1)
Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1)

AM 9:00-12:00
P1 12:30-15:30

£210
£190

£200
£180

£190
£170

£175
£160

£170
£150

OHC 20 General English Plus 
15 hours of General English + one hour 
of Conversation and Pronunciation
*Subject to English level and course  
availability

AM 9:00 -14:00      
PM 13:00 -14:00  
/ 15:30 -16:30

£245
£225

£235
£215

£225
£205

£215
£195

£205
£185

OHC 30 Intensive General English
General English with Conversation and 
Pronunciation*
*Subject to English level and course  
availability

AM 9:00-15:30 £315 £300 £290 £255 £250

One to One Lesson Time can be arranged on an 
individual basis

flexible 1-4 lessons 
£70/hour

5-9 lessons 
£65/hour

10-14 lessons 
£60/hour

15+ lessons 
£50/hour

Two-to-One Lesson times can be arranged on an 
individual basis

flexible 1-4 lessons 
£105/hour

5-9 lessons 
£95/hour

10-14 lessons 
£85/hour

15+ lessons 
£75/hour

Minimum 
English level 
requirements

Conversation and Pronunciation,   =  B2

Airport Transfers
Please note - waiting time over 1 hour will be charged extra, to be paid by the student at the school

Airport
London - Oxford St. London - Richmond Oxford Stratford-upon-Avon

1 Person 2 Sharing 1 Person 2 Sharing 1 Person 2 Sharing 1 Person 2 Sharing
Heathrow £115 £130 £115 £130 £140 £160 £175 £185
Gatwick £125 £135 £125 £135 £185 £205 £205 £215
City £115 £130 - - - - - -
Luton £130 £145 £145 £160 £175 £190 £155 £165
Stansted £130 £145 £130 £145 £195 £215 £205 £215

Birmingham - - - - - - £95 £105

Coventry - - - - - - £90 £100

Ancillary Fees, all centres
Registration fee £50 Payable only on the student’s first course.
Accommodation  
placement

£50

Materials and  
text book fees

Standard Course
1-10 weeks £35
11-20 weeks £70
21-30 weeks £100
31+ weeks £120

Intensive Course
1-10 weeks £70
11-20 weeks £140
21-30 weeks £200
31+ weeks £240

IELTS 1-12 weeks £40
Cambridge Exam  
1-12 weeks £40



Accommodation
•	 All prices are in Pounds Sterling (£) for 7 nights’ 

accommodation.
•	 Shared rooms are only available if you are coming 

with another person at the same time and leaving at 
the same time, except in Residences.

•	 All accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless 
previously agreed in writing.

•	 There is a Christmas supplement of £60/week for 
students booking homestay the week of 22/12/2019.

•	 There is a supplement of £25 per week for special dietary 
requirements (vegan, lactose intolerant, kosher, halal, 
gluten or dairy free, other allergies, etc).

•	 All students under 18 years must be placed in homestay 
with a half board option.

•	 Where shared rooms are shown the price is   
per person.

Self-Catering: Meals not provided. Students can use 
the kitchen.
Bed & Breakfast: Breakfast provided, other meals not 
provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.
Half Board: Breakfast and dinner provided. Students 
cannot use the kitchen.

London - Oxford Street

Homestay

Board Type
Zone 2 Zone 3 Zones 4 & 5

Single Shared Single Shared Single Shared

Self Catering 18+ £195 £185 £170 £160 £150 £140

Bed & Breakfast 18+ £200 £190 £175 £165 £155 £145

Half Board 16+ £235 £225 £205 £200 £190 £180

University Residence (Year-round) 18 years or older only 

Residence Name Room
Board 
Type

Zone

Friendship House
Single Room, En suite Self 

Catering
1 £275

Twin, En suite 1 £200

University Residence (Summer) - Available July and August
18 years or older only

Residence Name Room
Board 
Type

Zone

Frances Gardner
Single room with 
private shower and WC

Self 
Catering

1 £345

Ramsay Hall Single room
Bed & 
Breakfast

1 £295

Half Board 1 £345

Ramsay Hall Twin
Bed & 
Breakfast

1 £260

Half Board 1 £310

Single ensuite
Self  
Catering

2-3 From £260

London -  Richmond

Homestay
Board Type Description Price

Bed & Breakfast 18+

Shared Bathroom £170

Private Bathroom £195

Twin £145

Half Board 16+

Shared Bathroom £200

Private Bathroom £225

Twin £165

Oxford

Homestay
Board Type Description Price

Self Catering 
18+

Single room £155

Shared room £135

Bed & 
Breakfast 18+

Single room £165

Shared room £145

Half Board (FB 
Sat/Sun) 16+

Single room £200

Shared room £180

Full Board 16+
Single room £230

Shared room £205

Summer University Residence Oxford (July and August)
Name Description Price

Trinity  
Residence

Adult single occupancy, self catering: own 
room, shared bathroom, kitchen and living 
areas

£265

Stratford-upon-Avon

Homestay
Board Type Description Price

Half Board 16+
Single room £180

Single room with 
Private Bathroom

£210

Full Board 16+
Single room £225

Single room with 
Private Bathroom

£255



How to Enrol
You can enrol online, or you can complete the College Enrolment Form and English Test. Please send the completed form by  
post, fax or email to the London Head Office address below. Full contact details are provided below.

Pay either a deposit or your fees in full. We will send you a letter of confirmation and reserve your place upon payment. If you are paying by bank transfer 
this may take up to 10 working days.

If you have any questions about your enrolment or any aspect of studying at Oxford House College, please contact us today using the details below. We 
would be happy to hear from you.

All applications to be sent to enrol@ohcEnglish.com

London - Oxford Street (Head Office)
Oxford House College, 24 Great Chapel Street, London,  
W1F 8FS, United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0) 207 580 9785
info@ohcEnglish.com      
www.ohcEnglish.com	 	

www.ohcEnglish.com

London - Richmond
Oxford House College
32 Hill Street
Richmond
TW9 1TW
United Kingdom

Telephone: +44 (0) 20 8332 7732
Fax: +44 (0) 207 323 4582

Oxford
Oxford House College
15 King Edward Street
Oxford
OX1 4HT
United Kingdom

Telephone: +44 (0) 1865 724 032
Fax: +44 (0) 1865 727 269

Stratford-upon-Avon
Oxford House College
8 Tiddington Road
Stratford-upon-Avon
CV37 7AE
United Kingdom

Telephone: +44 (0) 1789 269 497
Fax: +44 (0) 1789 262 837


