



2019 UK DATES AND FEES INFORMATION

Note:

- Minimum age for students in adult international classes is 16 years old.
- OHC 15 = 13 hrs 45 minutes classroom teaching per week.
- OHC 20 = 18 hours and 45 minutes classroom teaching per week.
- OHC 30 = 27 hours and 30 minutes classroom teaching per week.

All General English levels: Beginner, Elementary, Pre-Intermediate, Intermediate, Upper-Intermediate and Advanced: CEFR A1, A2, A2+, B1,B1+, B2, B2+, C1, C2

London - Oxford Street

Lessons	Courses	Timetables	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-23 weeks	24-35 weeks	36+ weeks
OHC 15	General English (AM, P1 and P2) IELTS Preparation* (AM)	AM 9:00-12:00 P1 12:30-15:30 P2 15:30-18:30	£210 £190 £120	£200 £180 £115	£190 £170 £110	£175 £160 £105	£170 £150 £100
	Business English * P1						
	Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1)						
	Cambridge Exam Preparation, FCE and CAE* (P1)						
	*Subject to English level and course availability						
OHC 20	General English Plus	AM 9:00 -14:00	£245	£235	£225	£215	£205
	15 hours of General English + one hour of conversation and pronunciation	PM 13:00 -14:00 / 15:30 -16:30	£225	£215	£205	£195	£185
	*Subject to English level and course availability						
OHC 30	Intensive General English	AM 9:00-15:30	£315	£300	£290	£255	£250
	General English with IELTS Prep*	P1 12:30-18:30	£255	£245	£235	£225	£215
	General English with Cambridge Prep*						
	General English with Business English*						
	General English with Conversation and Pronunciation*						
	*Subject to English level and course availability						
One to One	Lesson Time can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £70/hour	5-9 lessons £65/hour	10-14 lessons £60/hour	15+ lessons £50/hour	
Two-to-One	Lesson times can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £105/hour	5-9 lessons £95/hour	10-14 lessons £85/hour	15+ lessons £75/hour	
Minimum English level require- ments	IELTS, Business English, Conversation a CAE = C1	nd Pronunciation, F	CE = B2,				

Richmond

Lessons	Courses	Timetables	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-23 weeks	24-35 weeks	36+ weeks
OHC 15	General English (AM) Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1) *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:30-12:30 P1 13:30-16:30	£210 £190	£200 £180	£190 £170	£175 £160	£170 £150
OHC JR	Junior Summer General English Ages 12-15	AM 9:00-12:00	£210/week	1/7/19 – 26/7	/19		
OHC 20	General English Plus 15 hours of General English + one hour of conversation and pronunciation *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:30 -14:30 PM 13:00 -14:00 / 15:30 -16:30	£245 £225	£235 £215	£225 £205	£215 £195	£205 £185
One to One	Lesson Time can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £70/hour	5-9 lessons £65/hour	10-14 lessons £60/hour	15+ lessons £50/hour	
Two-to-One	Lesson times can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £105/hour	5-9 lessons £95/hour	10-14 lessons £85/hour	15+ lessons £75/hour	
Minimum English level requirements	Conversation and Pronunciation, = B2						

Oxford

Lessons	Courses	Timetables	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-23 weeks	24-35 weeks	36+ weeks
OHC 15	General English (AM, P1) IELTS Preparation* (P1) Business English * (P1) Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1 Cambridge Exam Preparation, FCE and CAE* (P1) *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:00-12:00 P1 12:30-15:30	£210 £190	£200 £180	£190 £170	£175 £160	£170 £150
OHC 20	General English Plus 15 hours of General English + one hour of conversation and pronunciation *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:00 -14:00 PM 13:00 -14:00 / 15:30 -16:30	£245 £225	£235 £215	£225 £205	£215 £195	£205 £185
OHC 30	Intensive General English General English with IELTS Prep* General English with Cambridge Prep* General English with Business English* General English with Conversation and Pronunciation* *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:00-15:30	£315	£300	£290	£255	£250
One to One	Lesson Time can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £70/hour	5-9 lessons £65/hour	10-14 lessons £60/hour	15+ lessons £50/hour	
Two-to-One	Lesson times can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £105/hour	5-9 lessons £95/hour	10-14 lessons £85/hour	15+ lessons £75/hour	
Minimum English level requirements	IELTS, Business English, Conversation and P CAE = C1	ronunciation, FCE =	= B2,				

Stratford-upon-Avon

Lessons	Courses	Timetables	1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-23 weeks	24-35 weeks	36+ weeks
OHC 15	General English (AM, P1) Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1)	AM 9:00-12:00 P1 12:30-15:30	£210 £190	£200 £180	£190 £170	£175 £160	£170 £150
OHC 20	General English Plus 15 hours of General English + one hour of Conversation and Pronunciation *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:00 -14:00 PM 13:00 -14:00 / 15:30 -16:30	£245 £225	£235 £215	£225 £205	£215 £195	£205 £185
OHC 30	Intensive General English General English with Conversation and Pronunciation* *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:00-15:30	£315	£300	£290	£255	£250
One to One	Lesson Time can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £70/hour	5-9 lessons £65/hour	10-14 lessons £60/hour	15+ lessons £50/hour	
Two-to-One	Lesson times can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £105/hour	5-9 lessons £95/hour	10-14 lessons £85/hour	15+ lessons £75/hour	
Minimum English level requirements	Conversation and Pronunciation, = B2						

Airport Transfers

Please note - waiting time over 1 hour will be charged extra, to be paid by the student at the school

Airport	London - 0	xford St.	London -	Richmond	0)	cford	Stratfor	d-upon-Avon
Airport	1 Person	2 Sharing	1 Person	2 Sharing	1 Person	2 Sharing	1 Person	2 Sharing
Heathrow	£115	£130	£115	£130	£140	£160	£175	£185
Gatwick	£125	£135	£125	£135	£185	£205	£205	£215
City	£115	£130	-	-	-	-	-	-
Luton	£130	£145	£145	£160	£175	£190	£155	£165
Stansted	£130	£145	£130	£145	£195	£215	£205	£215
Birmingham	-	-	-	-	-	-	£95	£105
Coventry	-	-	-	-	-	-	£90	£100

Ancillary Fees, all centres

Registration fee	£50	Payable only on th	Payable only on the student's first course.				
Accommodation placement	£50						
Materials and	Standa	rd Course	Intensive Course				
text book fees	1-10 wee	eks £35	1-10 weeks £70				
	11-20 w	eeks £70	11-20 weeks £140				
	21-30 w	eeks £100	21-30 weeks £200				
	31+ wee	eks £120	31+ weeks £240				
	IELTS 1-12	2 weeks £40					
	Cambrid	ge Exam					
	1-12 wee	eks £40					

Accommodation

- All prices are in Pounds Sterling (£) for 7 nights' accommodation.
- Shared rooms are only available if you are coming with another person at the same time and leaving at the same time, except in Residences.
- All accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless previously agreed in writing.
- There is a Christmas supplement of £60/week for students booking homestay the week of 22/12/2019.
- There is a supplement of £25 per week for special dietary requirements (vegan, lactose intolerant, kosher, halal, gluten or dairy free, other allergies, etc).
- All students under 18 years must be placed in homestay with a half board option.
- Where shared rooms are shown the price is per person.

Self-Catering: Meals not provided. Students can use the kitchen.

Bed & Breakfast: Breakfast provided, other meals not provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.

Half Board: Breakfast and dinner provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.

London - Oxford Street

Homestav

monicotay						
	Zone 2		Zoi	ne 3	Zones 4 & 5	
Board Type	Single	Shared	Single	Shared	Single	Shared
Self Catering 18+	£195	£185	£170	£160	£150	£140
Bed & Breakfast 18+	£200	£190	£175	£165	£155	£145
Half Board 16+	£235	£225	£205	£200	£190	£180

University Residence (Year-round) 18 years or older only

Residence Name	Room	Board Type	Zone	
Friendship House	Single Room, En suite	Self	1	£275
riieiiusiiip nouse	Twin, En suite	Catering	1	£200

University Residence (Summer) - Available July and August

18 years or older only

Residence Name	Room	Board Type	Zone	
Frances Gardner	Single room with private shower and WC	Self Catering	1	£345
Ramsay Hall	Single room	Bed & Breakfast	1	£295
		Half Board	1	£345
Ramsay Hall	Twin	Bed & Breakfast	1	£260
		Half Board	1	£310
	Single ensuite	Self Catering	2-3	From £260

London - Richmond

Homestay

Homestay	Homestay						
Board Type	Description	Price					
	Shared Bathroom	£170					
Bed & Breakfast 18+	Private Bathroom	£195					
	Twin	£145					
	Shared Bathroom	£200					
Half Board 16+	Private Bathroom	£225					
	Twin	£165					

Homestay

Oxford

Board Type	Description	Price
Self Catering	Single room	£155
18+	Shared room	£135
Bed &	Single room	£165
Breakfast 18+	Shared room	£145
Half Board (FB	Single room	£200
Sat/Sun) 16+	Shared room	£180
5 II D. 146	Single room	£230
Full Board 16+	Shared room	£205

Summer University Residence Oxford (July and August)

Name	Description	Price
Trinity Residence	Adult single occupancy, self catering: own room, shared bathroom, kitchen and living areas	£265

Stratford-upon-Avon

Homestay

Board Type	Description	Price
Half Board 16+	Single room	£180
	Single room with Private Bathroom	£210
Full Board 16+	Single room	£225
	Single room with Private Bathroom	£255

How to Enrol

You can enrol online, or you can complete the College Enrolment Form and English Test. Please send the completed form by post, fax or email to the London Head Office address below. Full contact details are provided below.

Pay either a deposit or your fees in full. We will send you a letter of confirmation and reserve your place upon payment. If you are paying by bank transfer this may take up to 10 working days.

If you have any questions about your enrolment or any aspect of studying at Oxford House College, please contact us today using the details below. We would be happy to hear from you.

All applications to be sent to enrol@ohcEnglish.com

London - Oxford Street (Head Office)

www.ohcEnglish.com

Oxford House College, 24 Great Chapel Street, London, W1F 8FS, United Kingdom **Telephone:** +44 (0) 207 580 9785 info@ohcEnglish.com





Oxford Oxford House College 15 King Edward Street Oxford 0X1 4HT United Kingdom